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Allied Health Software Providers – Contact List 

Software Company 
Name 

Phone Website Contact Email 

Bp Allied Best Practice 
Software 

1300 40 1111 www.bpsoftware.net Glen support@bpsoftware.net 

Bp Premier Best Practice 
Software 

(07) 3223 
7725 

www.bpsoftware.net Karen Dick Karen.dick@bpsoftware.net 

Clinic to Cloud Clinic to Cloud (02) 8750 
5808 

www.clinictocloud.co
m.au 

Rafic Habib rhabib@clinictocloud.com.au 

Cliniko Cliniko 1800 987 645 www.cliniko.com 
 

Support 
Team 

support@cliniko.com 

Coreplus Coreplus 1300 668 988 www.coreplus.com.au Diana 
Younan 

dianay@coreplus.com.au 

Cutting Edge Cutting Edge 
Software 

1300 237 638 www.cesoft.com.au 
 

Cathy 
Macmarquis  

support@cesoft.com.au 

eClaims ACSS Health 02 9632 0026 
ext 1 

www.au.acsshealth.com Michelle 
Romero 

sales@acsshealth.com 

ePractice ePractice 02 8005 7208 www.e-
practice.com.au 

Suparna 
Prakash 

suparna@e-practice.com.au 

Front Desk SmartSoft 1800 18 18 
20 ext. 924 

www.smartsoft.com.a
u 

Timothy 
Watson 

timothy@smartsoft.com.au 

Gensolve Gensolve 0421 468 046 www.gensolve.com 
 

Rob 
Woodland 

rob@gensolve.com 

Healthkit Healthkit 1800 984 334 www.healthkit.com Lachlan 
Wheeler 

lachlan@healthkit.com 

Hippocamp Hippocamp 0450 649 990 www.hippocamp.org 
 

Nick Batchelor nick@hippocamp.org 

MedicalDirector MedicalDirector 1300 788 802 www.medicaldirector.c
om 

Sales gpsales@medicaldirector.com 

Medilink Medilink 0430 808811 
 

www.medilink.com.au Geoff Neill gn@medilink.com.au 

MediRecords MediRecords (02) 9906 3839 www.medirecords.com 
 

Peter Birch peter@medirecords.com 

Medtech Medtech Global (03) 9690 8666 www.medtechglobal.c
om 

Ben Le Gros blegros@medtechglobal.com 

Mmex ISA Healthcare 
Solutions 

(08) 6250 9129 www.isahealthcare.com Jisun Lim 
 

Jisun.Lim@isahealthcare.com 

Optomate Touch 
(Optical) 

Monkey Software 0418 313 012 www.monkeysoftware.
com.au 

Chris Monks cmonks@monkeysoftware.com.
au 

OPIE (Orthotics & 
prosthetics) 

OPIE Software Email contact 
preferred 

www.opiesoftware.com Paul 
Prusakowski 

paulcpo@oandp.com 
 

Power Diary Power Diary 1300 755 184 www.powerdiary.com.
au 

Claire Spong support@powerdiary.com.au 

PPMP PPMP 1300 784 908 www.ppmp.com.au 
 

John 
McInerney 

john@ppmp.com.au 

Reception Star Reception Star 0403 309 564 www.receptionstar.com Tim Burgan tim@receptionstar.com 

StatHealth Stat Health 1300 00 STAT www.stathealth.com.au Carla Doolan Carla.doolan@stathealth.com.au 

Sunix Sunix Computer 
Consultants P/L 

02 8719 8988 www.sunixvision.com 
 

Florence Sun florence.sun@sunixevue.com.au 

Whiteboard Whiteboard 0429 020 188 www.whiteboard.clinic 
 

William 
Radford 

william.radford@whiteboard.clinic 

ZedMed ZedMed 1300 933 000 www.zedmed.com.au Greg Brownbill  gregb@zedmed.com.au 
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